The Model WS-05103 series Wind Monitors are
professional quality sensors suitable for a wide range
of wind measurements.
Originally developed for ocean buoy use, these
sensors are rugged and corrosion resistant
Materials used have been carefully selected to
maximise the accuracy and long life of the sensors.
The main housing, nose cone, propeller and other

Direction: Analog DC voltage from 10KΩ conductive
plastic potentiometer with DC excitation
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Model Description
———————————————————————–
WS-05103 Wind Monitor Anemometer and
Vane
Anemometer output is an AC
frequency and the vane output is
from a 10KΩ potentiometer.
Includes junction box and post mount.
 WS-05103L* Wind Monitor Anemometer and
Vane
Outputs are 4-20mA DC full
scale
Includes junction box and post mount.
WS-05103V* Wind Monitor Anemometer and
Vane
Outputs are 0-1V DC full scale
 0-5V DC optional
Includes junction box and post mount.
WS-05106 Wind Monitor-MA ( Marine)
Anemometer and Vane
Includes fixed heavy duty sealed cable
WS-05603B* Wind Sensor Interface for
WS-05106 - Output 0-1VDC
WS-05631B* Wind Line Driver for WS-05106
Outputs 4-20mA
————————————————————–
* Specify suffix for desired wind speed scale:
0-100 m/s Add suffix “M”
0-224 mph Add suffix “P”
0-194 knots Add suffix “N”
0-360 km/hr Add suffix “K”
For example: WS-05103LM specifies a sensor
with 4-20mA outputs scaled for 0-100 m/s.
Wind Mon i tor -
Wind Speed and
Di rec tion Sen sors